

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4234 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

C.C.E., VADODARA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ISHIKAWAJIMA HARIMA HEAVY IND.CO.LTD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shilpi Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr Jay Savla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit to be filed before

15.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj